MPN: USBADB9FC

USB 2.0 to serial Converter, DSUB 9,

FTDI chipset, FT232RL

Converter. Connector 1: USB 2.0, Connector 2: D-Sub 9 Male, Connector gender:

Male/Male. Product colour: Black

® Enables data exchange between PCs and serial peripheral devices via the

USB port.
® Meets the USB 2.0 standard
e FTDI chipset for configuration

® Incl. 80 cm USB extension cable

Caractéristiques

Certificates
Certification
Package dimensions

Performance

Ports & interfaces

Product dimensions

Technical details

Vendor information

Conformité RoHS
Conformité RoHS
Gross Weight (Package, kg)

Couleur du produit

Jeu de composants

Connecteur1
Connecteur 2
Genre de connecteur 1

Genre de connecteur 2

Depth (product,cm)
Height (product,cm)

Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Width

Connecteur1
Connecteur 2
Genre du connecteur

Jeu de composants

Brand Name

Warranty

Oui
Oui
0,068 kg

Noir

FTDI

RS232

3cm
9cm
0,058 kg

9cm

RS232
USB20A
Male/Femelle

FTDI chipset

MicroConnect

25 Année (s)

Clause de non-responsabilité: Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques peuvent étre modifiées sans préavis. Veuillez consulter
www.eetgroup.com pour les dernieres informations.
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